Box No.

280
307
308
309
312
314
315
353
355
361
362
363
364
366
367
369
370
373
374
400-044

400-069

LISTING OF BOXES TO BE DESTROYED

Box Contents

Firehouse Square Project (Between S. 72" and S. 73" St. on W. National Ave.)
Litigation File — Wehr Steel (Case #01-CV-003399)
Various Claims and Bankrupties

Litigation File — Waste Management (03-CV-005033)
Litigation File — Amanda Kendziora (00-CV-001333)
Various Claims & PPT’s

Various Claims & PPT’s

Various Claims

Various Bankrupties

Various Claims

Various Bankrupties

Various Bankrupties & Public Works

Various Bankrupties

Various Bankrupties

Various Claims

Various Bankrupties

Toldt Development, TIF’s 4,5, 7 & 8

Various Bankrupties

Various Claims

Attorneys File — Real Estate Agent — Sharon Lesak

Attorneys File - MATC Projects (liability insurance/releases)



